Powering Remote Devices
Allied Telesis PC200x PoE+ Series
switches are the ideal solution for
powering remote devices such as
IP phones, video cameras, wireless
access points, etc., which are more
than 100m from a Power over Ethernet
switch.

Asia-Pacific Headquarters | 11 Tai Seng Link | Singapore | 534182 | T: +65 6383 3832 | F: +65 6383 3830
EMEA & CSA Operations | Incheonweg 7 | 1437 EK Rozenburg | The Netherlands | T: +31 20 7950020 | F: +31 20 7950021
Ordering Information
AT-PC2000/SC-xx
10/100/1000T POE+ to 1000SX/SC
AT-PC2000/SP-xx
10/100/1000T POE+ to SFP (100MB or 1000MB)
AT-PC2000/LC-xx
10/100/1000T POE+ to 1000SX/LC
AT-PC200/SC-xx
10/100/1000T POE+ to 100FX/SC
Where xx = 60 for AC power supply, multi-region (US,UK,
 AU, EU)
       90 for AC power supply, US power cord, FED